
Enso

LOA: 70' 5" (21.46m)

Beam: 18' 2" (5.54m)

Tonnage: 45.00

Speed: 20 Knots
26 Knots

Location: Dubai, Dubai
United Arab Emirates

VAT Paid: VAT Unpaid

Delivery/Model Year: 2022

Model: Nomas 70'

Builder: GULF CRAFT INC

Type: Boats

Staterooms: 5

Fuel Cap: 1776 Gal

Water Cap: 250 Gal

Engines: 1x, MAN,

Price: $2,950,000 USD
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Additional Specifications For Enso:

LOA: 70' 5" (21.46m)
Beam: 18' 2" (5.54m)
Hull Material: Fiberglass
Tonnage: 45.00
Range At Cruise
Speed:
Range At Max
Speed:
Speed: Cruising 20 Knots

Max 26 Knots

Fuel Capacity: 1776 Gal
Water Capacity: 250 Gal
Holding Tank: 90 Gal
Location: Dubai, Dubai

United Arab Emirates
Price: $2,950,000 USD
Tax Status: VAT Unpaid

Delivery/Model
Year:

2022

Year Built: 2022
Builder: GULF CRAFT INC
Model: Nomas 70'
Type: Boats

Engines: Single, MAN,
Staterooms: 5

Captain Cabin: No
Classifications:
MCA: ISM:
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Saloon (1)

Head
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Nomad 70 SUV - Profile (7)

Owner's Stateroom (1)
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Saloon (1)

Saloon (4)
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Sky Lounge & Wheelhouse

Twin Guest Stateroom (2)
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VIP Ensuite (1)

VIP Guest Stateroom (1)
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